Technical data

Order number:
EAN
Wire length:

Wire diameter:

www.hsm.eu

6236993141
4026631076678
4200 mm

2,95 mm

Quicklink-wire 2,95x4200 - HL
3521 S/HL 3521 T

Consumable materials

Consumables for continuous operation of your HSM products.

Related product line: HL
Type of consumables: Quick link wire
Use for device type: HL 3521 S, HL 3521/3521S,
HL3521T
L/ ®
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