

Quicklink-wire 2,95x4200 - HL 3521 S/HL 3521 T

Consumable materials

Consumables for continuous operation of your HSM products.

Technical data

Order number:	6236993141	Related product line:	HL
EAN	4026631076678	Type of consumables:	Quick link wire
Wire length:	4200 mm	Use for device type:	HL 3521 S, HL 3521/3521S, HL 3521 T
Wire diameter:	2,95 mm		

